
 
 
WET HIRE RATES 
 

ITEM HOURLY Price (price excl 
GST) 

HOURLY Price (Night 
works)* (price excl GST) 

MINI COMBOS  
0.8 –2.5t Excavator with 
Skidsteer  

$133.00 $173.00 

0.8- 2.5t Excavator with Mini 
Posi  

$142.00 $182.00 

0.8 –2.5t Excavator Only $110.00 $150.00 
  
3-4 TONNE COMBOS   
3-4t Excavator with Skidsteer  $136.00 $176.00 
3-4t Excavator with Posi $146.00 $186.00 
3-4t Excavator Only  $130.00 $170.00 
  
5-6 TONNE COMBOS   
5-6t Excavator with Skidsteer  $142.00 $182.00 
5-6t Excavator with Posi $148.00 $188.00 
5-6t Excavator Only  $135.00 $175.00 
  
8-10 TONNE COMBOS   
8-10t Excavator with 
Skidsteer  

$147.00 $187 

8-10t Excavator with Posi  $152.00 $192.00 
8-10t Excavator Only  $140.00 $180.00 
  
13 – 16t TONNE EXCAVATOR   
13t – 16t Excavator  $150.00 $190.00 
  
LABOUR & SUPPLY   
Labour $70.00 $110.00 
Supply of Materials  POA POA 
  
SKIDSTEERS & POSI COMBOS   
Skidsteer $125.00 $165.00 
Small Posi Track  $128.00 $168.00 
  
ATTACHMENTS   
.8-2.5t Excavator Auger $30.00 $30.00 
.8-2.5t Excavator Grab $20.00 $20.00 
.8-2.5t Excavator Rock 
Breaker  

$45.00  

3-6t Excavator Auger $35.00 $35.00 



 
 

 

 
MINIMUM HIRE 
A minimum hire charge of 3hrs work and 1hr travel applies. 
13-16t Excavator Minimum hire is to be 6hrs work + Floa�ng Charge – POA.  
All a�achments used will be charged with a minimum 2hr rate.  
 
*Night work rates are for hours worked between 6pm and 6am weekdays  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

3-6t Excavator Grab  $40.00 $40.00 
3-6t Excavator Rock Breaker  $50.00 $50.00 
8-10t Excavator Grab  $50.00 $50.00 
13-16t Excavator Auger $68.00 $68.00 
13-16t Excavator Hydraulic 
Grab  

$68.00 $68.00 

13-16t Excavator Rock 
Breaker  

$75.00 $75.00 

Laser Level $15.00 $15.00 
  
TIPPER TRUCK ONLY   
2-3m Tipper Truck  $95.00 $135.00 
4-6m Tipper Truck  $100.00 $140.00 
8-10m Tipper Truck  $110.00 $160.00 


